Position
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

DNS

DNS

Track Results

Monday 24th Apr 2023

Hosted by Wolverhampton Wheelers Cycling Club

Rider
Tim Beardmore

Tom White
Mark Spruce
Jack Baugh
Michael Dobson
Ray Lovell
Steve White
David Harris
Micah Johnson Hayward
Oliver Ward
Alex Wilkes
Rhys Everall
Joshua Wood
Lisa Taylor
Ruben Hayward
Oliver Meentzen-Alldritt

Paul Horton

Number
17

33

26

18

29

13

22

25

14

10

21

30

34

Time
00:06:49.0

00:07:03.0

00:07:39.0

00:07:41.0

00:07:50.0

00:07:57.0

00:08:01.0

00:08:07.0

00:08:20.0

00:08:22.0

00:08:48.0

00:08:56.0

00:09:21.0

00:09:32.0

00:11:23.0

00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

Speed

27.37 mph
44.10 kph

26.47 mph
42.64 kph

24.39 mph
39.29 kph

24.29 mph
39.12 kph

23.82 mph
38.37 kph

23.47 mph
37.81 kph

23.28 mph
37.50 kph

22.99 mph
37.03 kph

22.39 mph
36.07 kph

22.30 mph
35.93 kph

21.20 mph
34.16 kph

20.89 mph
33.65 kph

19.96 mph
32.15 kph

19.57 mph
31.53 kph

16.39 mph
26.41 kph

0.00 mph
0.00 kph

0.00 mph
0.00 kph

Club
Bridgnorth CC

wwcce
wwcc
WWwWCC
wwcce
wwcc
WwccC
WWCC
wwcc
WwcCC
wwcce
wwcc
WwCC
Private
wwcc
wwcc

WWCC



Track U710 Results
Monday 24th Apr 2023

Hosted by Wolverhampton Wheelers Cycling Club

Position Rider Number Time Speed Club

1st lonie Johnson Hayward 5 00:03:46.0 18.00 mph WWCC
28.96 kph



Track Event Report
Monday 24th Apr 2023

Hosted by Wolverhampton Wheelers Cycling Club

Well done to everyone that raced tonight's track time trial. It was a little on the cold side, but thankfully dry. A big
thank you must go to all the time keepers and holders, especially Sally for keeping the starting coordintaed and to
Keith on the gate for putting up with me going on and off the track.

The youth riders had a strong represetation with some close rides.

Weather

Overcast, 85.1% cloud cover.
Atmospheric pressure: 1013mb
Humidity: 65.02%

Temperature:
7.5 °C 36.17 °F

Wind:
16.3 kph 10.13 mph
Gusts:
0 kph 0 mph
NNE

Rain:
0 mm O inches



