## Track Results Monday 24th Apr 2023

Hosted by Wolverhampton Wheelers Cycling Club

Position	Rider	Number	Time	Speed	Club
1st	Tim Beardmore	17	00:06:49.0	27.37 mph 44.10 kph	Bridgnorth CC
2nd	Tom White	33	00:07:03.0	26.47 mph 42.64 kph	WWCC
3rd	Mark Spruce	26	00:07:39.0	24.39 mph 39.29 kph	WWCC
4th	Jack Baugh	18	00:07:41.0	24.29 mph 39.12 kph	WWCC
5th	Michael Dobson	29	00:07:50.0	23.82 mph 38.37 kph	WWCC
6th	Ray Lovell	13	00:07:57.0	23.47 mph 37.81 kph	WWCC
7th	Steve White	22	00:08:01.0	23.28 mph 37.50 kph	WWCC
8th	David Harris	25	00:08:07.0	22.99 mph 37.03 kph	WWCC
9th	Micah Johnson Hayward	1	00:08:20.0	22.39 mph 36.07 kph	WWCC
10th	Oliver Ward	14	00:08:22.0	22.30 mph 35.93 kph	WWCC
11th	Alex Wilkes	9	00:08:48.0	21.20 mph 34.16 kph	WWCC
12th	Rhys Everall	10	00:08:56.0	20.89 mph 33.65 kph	WWCC
13th	Joshua Wood	6	00:09:21.0	19.96 mph 32.15 kph	WWCC
14th	Lisa Taylor	21	00:09:32.0	19.57 mph 31.53 kph	Private
15th	Ruben Hayward	2	00:11:23.0	16.39 mph 26.41 kph	WWCC
DNS	Oliver Meentzen-Alldritt	30	00:00:00.0	0.00 mph 0.00 kph	WWCC
DNS	Paul Horton	34	00:00:00.0	0.00 mph 0.00 kph	WWCC

## Track U10 Results Monday 24th Apr 2023

Hosted by Wolverhampton Wheelers Cycling Club

Position	Rider	Number	Time	Speed	Club
1st	Ionie Johnson Hayward	5	00:03:46.0	18.00 mph 28.96 kph	WWCC

## Track Event Report Monday 24th Apr 2023

Hosted by Wolverhampton Wheelers Cycling Club

Well done to everyone that raced tonight's track time trial. It was a little on the cold side, but thankfully dry. A big thank you must go to all the time keepers and holders, especially Sally for keeping the starting coordintaed and to Keith on the gate for putting up with me going on and off the track.

The youth riders had a strong representation with some close rides.

Weather

Overcast, 85.1% cloud cover. Atmospheric pressure: 1013mb Humidity: 65.02%

Temperature: 7.5 °C 36.17 °F

Wind: 16.3 kph 10.13 mph Gusts: 0 kph 0 mph NNE

Rain: 0 mm 0 inches